
U14 & U17 Sabre Circuit
8 Kasım 2024 Cuma - 13:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 ALEKSANDROVA Elia BUL 35 3.11.2011
2 CHAUSHEVA Ekaterina BUL 33 17.08.2011
3 HRISTOVA Martina BUL 19.02.2013
4 HRİSTOVA Dora BUL 25 11.01.2011
5 KAMBUROVA Neda BUL 98 4.01.2011
6 MANCHEVA Maria BUL 148 17.06.2011
7 MİKOVA Dominika BUL 149 16.03.2012
8 NANCHEVA Amalia BUL 153 7.05.2012
9 VASILEVA Eleonora BUL 102 17.12.2011
10 VASİLEVA Marina BUL 162 21.03.2012
11 BASSIOUNY farida EGY 1.01.2013
12 YOUSRY farida EGY 7.10.2011
13 ASIMAKOPOULOU Filomila GRE 21.03.2011
14 GRIBAVIOTI ELEONORA GRE 78 3.12.2011
15 TOFAN Ania ROU 34 7.08.2011
16 AKSU mihrimah TUR 36 2.05.2013
17 AKYOL Zeynep TUR 101 24.03.2012
18 AKYUZ emine nihan TUR 91 17.01.2013
19 ALEMDAR Derin TUR 169 22.06.2012
20 ARDA begum TUR 12.07.2013
21 ARİ zeynep sude TUR 182 13.06.2012
22 ATAC sevde begum TUR 114 15.03.2011
23 BONOFİYEL adel TUR 134 30.05.2013
24 BORAN Zeynep TUR 154 17.12.2012
25 BOZKUS elanas TUR 8.05.2011
26 BUKREK Tatu TUR 113 6.03.2012
27 BULBUL selin TUR 63 6.05.2011
28 CANER Ela TUR 161 31.08.2012
29 CELEN aybuke su TUR 189 19.08.2013
30 COKAYGİL isil TUR 129 4.04.2012
31 DEMİRKAZİK ipek naz TUR 40 16.11.2011
32 DOKMEN ada doga TUR 68 4.04.2011
33 DOKUZLARDAN asya TUR 118 28.03.2012
34 EFE derin TUR 7 12.05.2011
35 ERGUL fatima eslem TUR 107 20.09.2012
36 GOLLU mercan TUR 17.03.2012
37 GORKEM Irmak TUR 66 10.05.2011
38 GULERYUZ nisa TUR 95 12.05.2011
39 GUNER didem TUR 9 4.05.2012
40 GUNER Hafsa TUR 122 30.07.2012
41 GUNGOR melis TUR 117 12.03.2011
42 HORASAN zeynep TUR 181 26.06.2012
43 KANLİ ece TUR 4 11.12.2012
44 KARABİBER gulce TUR 20.06.2013
45 KAYA deniz melek TUR 186 4.11.2013
46 KAYA lara TUR 12 17.10.2011
47 KUREK beren TUR 99 9.07.2012
48 LEBLEBİCİOGLU Ela Suzan TUR 67 8.12.2011
49 MUTLU duru TUR 180 1.05.2013
50 OCAK meric bilge TUR 10.02.2012
51 OKAN ada mavi TUR 157 19.07.2014
52 ORUN ece sude TUR 177 23.03.2012
53 OZDEMİR Buglemsah TUR 165 8.05.2013
54 OZKAN derin TUR 11.04.2014
55 OZKİRİM zeynep TUR 187 19.08.2013
56 PAKSOY irem TUR 135 8.04.2012
57 POLAT ece TUR 22.05.2014
58 SAGLAM sirin TUR 100 4.08.2012
59 SAHIN Simal TUR 96 14.07.2011
60 SAHİN lara TUR 176 4.05.2013
61 SALMAN defne TUR 1 17.12.2011
62 SALMAN Suzan TUR 10 27.08.2013
63 SANLİ lina ada TUR 93 7.02.2012
64 SARACER oya TUR 62 17.04.2012
65 SARİALİOGLU deniz su TUR 131 29.03.2011
66 SEN nurbanu TUR 139 26.09.2012
67 SENHAN Duru TUR 65 4.04.2011
68 SEVER Nihal TUR 90 12.07.2011
69 SEZERER hamiyet zeynep TUR 11.12.2013



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
70 SİDAR gunes TUR 188 4.09.2013
71 SULUBEY lina TUR 30 21.01.2011
72 TEKE emina soley TUR 18.07.2013
73 TEKİNEL ada TUR 140 25.06.2012
74 TEOMAN azra TUR 23 20.02.2013
75 TOPCU Pelin TUR 81 17.03.2012
76 TURGUT Derya TUR 85 25.05.2013
77 TURHAN tuana selin TUR 64 24.03.2012
78 TURKAY nisa TUR 124 22.07.2011
79 TURKER Neziha Zeynep TUR 125 19.04.2013
80 ULGER ece alya TUR 106 29.06.2012
81 ULUSOY ada TUR 10.03.2014
82 URCU hatice tuva TUR 155 3.11.2014
83 USLU seher nur TUR 94 11.05.2011
84 VAROL Zeynep Alya TUR 164 27.12.2012
85 YASAR maya TUR 97 24.03.2012



13 pools
6 pools of 6 and 7 pools of 7
64 (75,29% of 85) competitors promoted to the next round

Complete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U14 & U17 Sabre Circuit
8 Kasım 2024 Cuma - 13:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 SALMAN defne TUR 1
2 KANLİ ece TUR 4
3 EFE derin TUR 7
4 GUNER didem TUR 9
5 SALMAN Suzan TUR 10
6 KAYA lara TUR 12
7 TEOMAN azra TUR 23
8 HRİSTOVA Dora BUL 25
9 SULUBEY lina TUR 30
10 CHAUSHEVA Ekaterina BUL 33
11 TOFAN Ania ROU 34
12 ALEKSANDROVA Elia BUL 35
13 AKSU mihrimah TUR 36
14 DEMİRKAZİK ipek naz TUR 40
15 SARACER oya TUR 62
16 BULBUL selin TUR 63
17 TURHAN tuana selin TUR 64
18 SENHAN Duru TUR 65
19 GORKEM Irmak TUR 66
20 LEBLEBİCİOGLU Ela Suzan TUR 67
21 DOKMEN ada doga TUR 68
22 GRIBAVIOTI ELEONORA GRE 78
23 TOPCU Pelin TUR 81
24 TURGUT Derya TUR 85
25 SEVER Nihal TUR 90
26 AKYUZ emine nihan TUR 91
27 SANLİ lina ada TUR 93
28 USLU seher nur TUR 94
29 GULERYUZ nisa TUR 95
30 SAHIN Simal TUR 96
31 YASAR maya TUR 97
32 KAMBUROVA Neda BUL 98
33 KUREK beren TUR 99
34 SAGLAM sirin TUR 100
35 AKYOL Zeynep TUR 101
36 VASILEVA Eleonora BUL 102
37 ULGER ece alya TUR 106
38 ERGUL fatima eslem TUR 107
39 BUKREK Tatu TUR 113
40 ATAC sevde begum TUR 114
41 GUNGOR melis TUR 117
42 DOKUZLARDAN asya TUR 118
43 GUNER Hafsa TUR 122
44 TURKAY nisa TUR 124
45 TURKER Neziha Zeynep TUR 125
46 COKAYGİL isil TUR 129
47 SARİALİOGLU deniz su TUR 131
48 BONOFİYEL adel TUR 134
49 PAKSOY irem TUR 135
50 SEN nurbanu TUR 139
51 TEKİNEL ada TUR 140
52 MANCHEVA Maria BUL 148
53 MİKOVA Dominika BUL 149
54 NANCHEVA Amalia BUL 153
55 BORAN Zeynep TUR 154
56 URCU hatice tuva TUR 155
57 OKAN ada mavi TUR 157
58 CANER Ela TUR 161
59 VASİLEVA Marina BUL 162
60 VAROL Zeynep Alya TUR 164
61 OZDEMİR Buglemsah TUR 165
62 ALEMDAR Derin TUR 169
63 SAHİN lara TUR 176
64 ORUN ece sude TUR 177
65 MUTLU duru TUR 180
66 HORASAN zeynep TUR 181
67 ARİ zeynep sude TUR 182
68 KAYA deniz melek TUR 186



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 OZKİRİM zeynep TUR 187
70 SİDAR gunes TUR 188
71 CELEN aybuke su TUR 189
72 HRISTOVA Martina BUL
73 BOZKUS elanas TUR
74 GOLLU mercan TUR
75 POLAT ece TUR
76 ARDA begum TUR
77 YOUSRY farida EGY
78 BASSIOUNY farida EGY
79 OCAK meric bilge TUR
80 ULUSOY ada TUR
81 SEZERER hamiyet zeynep TUR
82 KARABİBER gulce TUR
83 OZKAN derin TUR
84 TEKE emina soley TUR
85 ASIMAKOPOULOU Filomila GRE
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Strip 1

13:00

Referee(s):

RAYKIN Dimitar

BORAN Zeynep TUR

MANCHEVA Maria BUL

SANLİ lina ada TUR

SALMAN defne TUR

OCAK meric bilge TUR

TEKE emina soley TUR

AKYUZ emine nihan TUR

Strip 2

13:00

Referee(s):

CALIK Tuyan (TUR)

SEVER Nihal TUR

KANLİ ece TUR

TEKİNEL ada TUR

ULUSOY ada TUR

USLU seher nur TUR

YOUSRY farida EGY

MİKOVA Dominika BUL

Strip 3

13:00

Referee(s):

DURUL MEHMET ERDEM (TUR)

GULERYUZ nisa TUR

POLAT ece TUR

TURGUT Derya TUR

SEN nurbanu TUR

EFE derin TUR

NANCHEVA Amalia BUL

SEZERER hamiyet zeynep TUR



Strip 4

13:00

Referee(s):

DEMIRBAS Hande Yagmur (TUR)

ARDA begum TUR

GUNER didem TUR

BONOFİYEL adel TUR

CANER Ela TUR

BASSIOUNY farida EGY

SAHIN Simal TUR

TOPCU Pelin TUR

Strip 5

13:00

Referee(s):

TUNCAN Bagdagul (TUR)

GOLLU mercan TUR

YASAR maya TUR

PAKSOY irem TUR

KARABİBER gulce TUR

VASİLEVA Marina BUL

SALMAN Suzan TUR

GRIBAVIOTI ELEONORA GRE

Strip 6

13:00

Referee(s):

CELEBI Tunahan (TUR)

KAMBUROVA Neda BUL

URCU hatice tuva TUR

OZKAN derin TUR

KAYA lara TUR

BOZKUS elanas TUR

SARİALİOGLU deniz su TUR

DOKMEN ada doga TUR



Strip 1

13:45

Referee(s):

MANDOV Ivan (BUL)

ASIMAKOPOULOU Filomila GRE

CELEN aybuke su TUR

VAROL Zeynep Alya TUR

TEOMAN azra TUR

LEBLEBİCİOGLU Ela Suzan TUR

KUREK beren TUR

TURKER Neziha Zeynep TUR

Strip 2

13:45

Referee(s):

DURUL MEHMET ERDEM (TUR)

COKAYGİL isil TUR

GORKEM Irmak TUR

OKAN ada mavi TUR

HRİSTOVA Dora BUL

OZKİRİM zeynep TUR

AKYOL Zeynep TUR

Strip 3

13:45

Referee(s):

DEMIRBAS Hande Yagmur (TUR)

OZDEMİR Buglemsah TUR

HRISTOVA Martina BUL

SULUBEY lina TUR

SENHAN Duru TUR

TURKAY nisa TUR

SAGLAM sirin TUR

Strip 4

13:45

Referee(s):

CELEBI Tunahan (TUR)

ALEMDAR Derin TUR

SİDAR gunes TUR

CHAUSHEVA Ekaterina BUL

TURHAN tuana selin TUR

GUNER Hafsa TUR

ULGER ece alya TUR



Strip 5

13:45

Referee(s):

TUNCAN Bagdagul (TUR)

KAYA deniz melek TUR

TOFAN Ania ROU

HORASAN zeynep TUR

BULBUL selin TUR

SAHİN lara TUR

DOKUZLARDAN asya TUR

Strip 6

13:45

Referee(s):

CALIK Tuyan (TUR)

ALEKSANDROVA Elia BUL

ARİ zeynep sude TUR

SARACER oya TUR

ERGUL fatima eslem TUR

ORUN ece sude TUR

GUNGOR melis TUR

Strip 7

13:45

Referee(s):

KUMUK Kuzey (TUR)

BUKREK Tatu TUR

DEMİRKAZİK ipek naz TUR

MUTLU duru TUR

ATAC sevde begum TUR

VASILEVA Eleonora BUL

AKSU mihrimah TUR
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 YASAR maya TUR 6 1,00 30 8 +22 Advanced
2 KANLİ ece TUR 6 1,00 30 9 +21 Advanced
3 HRİSTOVA Dora BUL 5 1,00 25 5 +20 Advanced
4T SEN nurbanu TUR 6 1,00 30 11 +19 Advanced
4T GUNER didem TUR 6 1,00 30 11 +19 Advanced
6 DOKUZLARDAN asya TUR 5 1,00 25 7 +18 Advanced
7T SULUBEY lina TUR 5 1,00 25 9 +16 Advanced
7T ULGER ece alya TUR 5 1,00 25 9 +16 Advanced
9 SALMAN defne TUR 5 0,83 28 11 +17 Advanced
10 KAYA lara TUR 5 0,83 27 10 +17 Advanced
11T EFE derin TUR 5 0,83 29 13 +16 Advanced
11T LEBLEBİCİOGLU Ela Suzan TUR 5 0,83 29 13 +16 Advanced
11T TEKİNEL ada TUR 5 0,83 29 13 +16 Advanced
14 SANLİ lina ada TUR 5 0,83 29 15 +14 Advanced
15 TURKER Neziha Zeynep TUR 5 0,83 28 16 +12 Advanced
16 ARDA begum TUR 5 0,83 28 18 +10 Advanced
17 AKSU mihrimah TUR 4 0,80 24 11 +13 Advanced
18 TOFAN Ania ROU 4 0,80 22 9 +13 Advanced
19 ALEKSANDROVA Elia BUL 4 0,80 23 13 +10 Advanced
20 SENHAN Duru TUR 4 0,80 21 12 +9 Advanced
21 ERGUL fatima eslem TUR 4 0,80 23 15 +8 Advanced
22 USLU seher nur TUR 4 0,67 24 14 +10 Advanced
23 DOKMEN ada doga TUR 4 0,67 28 20 +8 Advanced
24 GRIBAVIOTI ELEONORA GRE 4 0,67 24 17 +7 Advanced
25 VASİLEVA Marina BUL 4 0,67 24 19 +5 Advanced
26 SARİALİOGLU deniz su TUR 4 0,67 25 21 +4 Advanced
27 AKYUZ emine nihan TUR 4 0,67 23 21 +2 Advanced
28 VAROL Zeynep Alya TUR 4 0,67 21 21 0 Advanced
29 BOZKUS elanas TUR 4 0,67 21 22 -1 Advanced
30 CHAUSHEVA Ekaterina BUL 3 0,60 23 13 +10 Advanced
31 DEMİRKAZİK ipek naz TUR 3 0,60 23 16 +7 Advanced
32 TURHAN tuana selin TUR 3 0,60 20 15 +5 Advanced
33T SARACER oya TUR 3 0,60 20 16 +4 Advanced
33T ATAC sevde begum TUR 3 0,60 20 16 +4 Advanced
35 GUNGOR melis TUR 3 0,60 19 16 +3 Advanced
36 GORKEM Irmak TUR 3 0,60 19 18 +1 Advanced
37 GUNER Hafsa TUR 3 0,60 16 15 +1 Advanced
38 HORASAN zeynep TUR 3 0,60 15 16 -1 Advanced
39 BASSIOUNY farida EGY 3 0,50 23 17 +6 Advanced
40 TURGUT Derya TUR 3 0,50 26 21 +5 Advanced
41 TEOMAN azra TUR 3 0,50 24 23 +1 Advanced
42 TOPCU Pelin TUR 3 0,50 22 21 +1 Advanced
43 GULERYUZ nisa TUR 3 0,50 21 20 +1 Advanced
44 SAHIN Simal TUR 3 0,50 22 22 0 Advanced
45 KAMBUROVA Neda BUL 3 0,50 21 21 0 Advanced
46 MİKOVA Dominika BUL 3 0,50 20 22 -2 Advanced
47 PAKSOY irem TUR 3 0,50 19 22 -3 Advanced
48T SEZERER hamiyet zeynep TUR 3 0,50 18 22 -4 Advanced
48T OCAK meric bilge TUR 3 0,50 18 22 -4 Advanced
50 BULBUL selin TUR 2 0,40 19 16 +3 Advanced
51 COKAYGİL isil TUR 2 0,40 17 17 0 Advanced
52T SAGLAM sirin TUR 2 0,40 15 17 -2 Advanced
52T OZDEMİR Buglemsah TUR 2 0,40 15 17 -2 Advanced
54T TURKAY nisa TUR 2 0,40 16 19 -3 Advanced
54T AKYOL Zeynep TUR 2 0,40 16 19 -3 Advanced
56 BUKREK Tatu TUR 2 0,40 15 22 -7 Advanced
57 VASILEVA Eleonora BUL 2 0,40 12 19 -7 Advanced
58 OKAN ada mavi TUR 2 0,40 12 20 -8 Advanced
59 SALMAN Suzan TUR 2 0,33 19 20 -1 Advanced
60 SEVER Nihal TUR 2 0,33 18 20 -2 Advanced
61T MANCHEVA Maria BUL 2 0,33 21 24 -3 Advanced
61T KUREK beren TUR 2 0,33 21 24 -3 Advanced
63 GOLLU mercan TUR 2 0,33 13 23 -10 Advanced
64 ARİ zeynep sude TUR 1 0,20 14 22 -8 Advanced
65 MUTLU duru TUR 1 0,20 14 24 -10 Eliminated
66 OZKİRİM zeynep TUR 1 0,20 13 23 -10 Eliminated
67 ALEMDAR Derin TUR 1 0,20 10 24 -14 Eliminated
68 SAHİN lara TUR 1 0,20 8 22 -14 Eliminated



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 NANCHEVA Amalia BUL 1 0,17 18 25 -7 Eliminated
70 OZKAN derin TUR 1 0,17 19 27 -8 Eliminated
71 ASIMAKOPOULOU Filomila GRE 1 0,17 20 29 -9 Eliminated
72 BORAN Zeynep TUR 1 0,17 16 27 -11 Eliminated
73 TEKE emina soley TUR 1 0,17 14 29 -15 Eliminated
74 YOUSRY farida EGY 1 0,17 10 25 -15 Eliminated
75 BONOFİYEL adel TUR 1 0,17 12 28 -16 Eliminated
76 CELEN aybuke su TUR 1 0,17 11 28 -17 Eliminated
77 ORUN ece sude TUR 0 0,00 8 25 -17 Eliminated
78T HRISTOVA Martina BUL 0 0,00 7 25 -18 Eliminated
78T SİDAR gunes TUR 0 0,00 7 25 -18 Eliminated
80 KAYA deniz melek TUR 0 0,00 6 25 -19 Eliminated
81T URCU hatice tuva TUR 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
81T CANER Ela TUR 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
81T KARABİBER gulce TUR 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
84 ULUSOY ada TUR 0 0,00 2 30 -28 Eliminated
85 POLAT ece TUR 0 0,00 0 30 -30 Eliminated
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 KAYA lara TUR 17.10.2011
2 GUNER didem TUR 4.05.2012
3T AKSU mihrimah TUR 2.05.2013
3T EFE derin TUR 12.05.2011
5 SEN nurbanu TUR 26.09.2012
6 SULUBEY lina TUR 21.01.2011
7 TOFAN Ania ROU 7.08.2011
8 CHAUSHEVA Ekaterina BUL 17.08.2011
9 YASAR maya TUR 24.03.2012
10 KANLİ ece TUR 11.12.2012
11 DOKUZLARDAN asya TUR 28.03.2012
12 SALMAN defne TUR 17.12.2011
13 ERGUL fatima eslem TUR 20.09.2012
14 SARİALİOGLU deniz su TUR 29.03.2011
15 KAMBUROVA Neda BUL 4.01.2011
16 COKAYGİL isil TUR 4.04.2012
17 HRİSTOVA Dora BUL 11.01.2011
18 ULGER ece alya TUR 29.06.2012
19 TEKİNEL ada TUR 25.06.2012
20 ALEKSANDROVA Elia BUL 3.11.2011
21 USLU seher nur TUR 11.05.2011
22 GRIBAVIOTI ELEONORA GRE 3.12.2011
23 AKYUZ emine nihan TUR 17.01.2013
24 DEMİRKAZİK ipek naz TUR 16.11.2011
25 TURHAN tuana selin TUR 24.03.2012
26 GORKEM Irmak TUR 10.05.2011
27 GUNER Hafsa TUR 30.07.2012
28 TURGUT Derya TUR 25.05.2013
29 TOPCU Pelin TUR 17.03.2012
30 SEZERER hamiyet zeynep TUR 11.12.2013
31 BULBUL selin TUR 6.05.2011
32 SAGLAM sirin TUR 4.08.2012
33 LEBLEBİCİOGLU Ela Suzan TUR 8.12.2011
34 SANLİ lina ada TUR 7.02.2012
35 TURKER Neziha Zeynep TUR 19.04.2013
36 ARDA begum TUR 12.07.2013
37 SENHAN Duru TUR 4.04.2011
38 DOKMEN ada doga TUR 4.04.2011
39 VASİLEVA Marina BUL 21.03.2012
40 VAROL Zeynep Alya TUR 27.12.2012
41 BOZKUS elanas TUR 8.05.2011
42T ATAC sevde begum TUR 15.03.2011
42T SARACER oya TUR 17.04.2012
44 GUNGOR melis TUR 12.03.2011
45 HORASAN zeynep TUR 26.06.2012
46 BASSIOUNY farida EGY 1.01.2013
47 TEOMAN azra TUR 20.02.2013
48 GULERYUZ nisa TUR 12.05.2011
49 SAHIN Simal TUR 14.07.2011
50 MİKOVA Dominika BUL 16.03.2012
51 PAKSOY irem TUR 8.04.2012
52 OCAK meric bilge TUR 10.02.2012
53 OZDEMİR Buglemsah TUR 8.05.2013
54T TURKAY nisa TUR 22.07.2011
54T AKYOL Zeynep TUR 24.03.2012
56 BUKREK Tatu TUR 6.03.2012
57 VASILEVA Eleonora BUL 17.12.2011
58 OKAN ada mavi TUR 19.07.2014
59 SALMAN Suzan TUR 27.08.2013
60 SEVER Nihal TUR 12.07.2011
61T MANCHEVA Maria BUL 17.06.2011
61T KUREK beren TUR 9.07.2012
63 GOLLU mercan TUR 17.03.2012
64 ARİ zeynep sude TUR 13.06.2012
65 MUTLU duru TUR 1.05.2013
66 OZKİRİM zeynep TUR 19.08.2013
67 ALEMDAR Derin TUR 22.06.2012
68 SAHİN lara TUR 4.05.2013



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 NANCHEVA Amalia BUL 7.05.2012
70 OZKAN derin TUR 11.04.2014
71 ASIMAKOPOULOU Filomila GRE 21.03.2011
72 BORAN Zeynep TUR 17.12.2012
73 TEKE emina soley TUR 18.07.2013
74 YOUSRY farida EGY 7.10.2011
75 BONOFİYEL adel TUR 30.05.2013
76 CELEN aybuke su TUR 19.08.2013
77 ORUN ece sude TUR 23.03.2012
78T HRISTOVA Martina BUL 19.02.2013
78T SİDAR gunes TUR 4.09.2013
80 KAYA deniz melek TUR 4.11.2013
81T URCU hatice tuva TUR 3.11.2014
81T KARABİBER gulce TUR 20.06.2013
81T CANER Ela TUR 31.08.2012
84 ULUSOY ada TUR 10.03.2014
85 POLAT ece TUR 22.05.2014
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
CALIK Tuyan TUR 00841763 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
CELEBI Tunahan TUR 00852192 Ref: 2 Ref: 5 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
DEMIRBAS Hande Yagmur TUR 00835859 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DURUL MEHMET ERDEM TUR 00851678 Ref: 2 Ref: 5 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KUMUK Kuzey TUR C 00849026 Ref: 1 Ref: 5 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MANDOV Ivan BUL B 00831975 Ref: 1 Ref: 5 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
RAYKIN Dimitar B 00838816 Ref: 1
TUNCAN Bagdagul TUR 00834486 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1



Total entries: 85
Total participants: 85
Top-32 ranked participants: 9
Number of countries represented: 5

TUR: 70 participants
BUL: 10 participants
EGY: 2 participants
GRE: 2 participants
ROU: 1 participants


